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UK Commission Bereavement                      

Easy Read Report  

Being bereaved is what happens 

when someone you know has died  

This could be  

¶ family  

¶ a friend  

¶ someone you know well  

The UK Commission on Bereavement 

looked at information from the last    

5 years to learn about bereavement 

The UK Commission on Bereavement 

has been asking people with learning 

disabilities about bereavement and 

¶ how it makes them feel  

¶ what has happened to them 

 

In 2021 the UK Commission on 

Bereavement learnt about how 

different people and groups have 

been affected when somebody close 

to them dies  
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All different groups of people have 

talked about how the UK will help the 

economy after the Coronavirus     

pandemic a lot  

These people have not talked about 

how the UK will help people who have 

been affected by the coronavirus   

pandemic  

The UK Commission on Bereavement 

wants to make talking about death 

and bereavement easier 

This has helped The UK Commission 

on Bereavement understand how to 

help people with learning disabilities  

¶ to understand feelings and loss  

¶ to talk about death and dying 


